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03

29217.00 1.00/
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3

163,467
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190,256
94,999
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HX HB 51,411
43,846

190,256
0

196,463

1314/2127 5/10/2016 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONSAE ROSSIN

SHELIA ROSSIN

1214/2301 5/18/2011 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEILA ROSSIN

RONSAE ROSSIN
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000053059 Roof Replacement 6,381 05/08/2025

000046979 Electrical Servic 0 04/17/2023

32153 M H 469 07/24/2014

2017HX Base Yr

6881 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,867 117.9000 110.83 206,920 2015 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 132,384

FOP 672 35 235 20,576

UOP 480 25 120 10,507

2,664 1,867 163,467

BAS= W26 UOP= N16 W30 S16 E30$ W30 S27 FOP= S12 E56 N12 W56$
E56 N27$.

BAS

2630

27

56

27

UOP 16

30

16

30

FOP12

56

12

56

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 864

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,764

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 2.27 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 17,025


